
DATE DAY TIME WEEK / TOPIC

Sept 17 Tuesday 6:30 - 9 p.m. Week 1 - Rooted kick-off! 

Sept 24 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 2 - Who is God? 

Oct 1 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 3 - How does God Speak? 

Oct 5 Saturday 9 a.m. - noon Prayer Experience

Oct 8 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 4 - Where is God in the midst of suffering? 

Oct 15 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 5 - There is an enemy.

Oct 22 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 6 - How can I make the most of my life? (Part 1) 

Oct 26 Saturday TBD Serve Experience 

Oct 29 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 7 - How can I make the most of my life? (Part 2) 

Nov 5 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 8 - How does God view money? 

Nov 12 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 9 - Why and how should I tell others? 

Nov 19 Tuesday 7 - 9 p.m. Week 10 - Why is the Church Important?

Nov 22 Friday 6 - 9 p.m. Celebration Experience

*On Rooted nights we will provide childcare at Grace. 
We do not offer childcare for the Prayer, Serve, or Celebration Experiences.

FALL 2024 SCHEDULE

Visit us online at gfc.org/rooted


